KK liegend - Wertung -
StandNr: 50

Schulze, Tim #999902857

Jugend mannl.

StartNr: 171

20. August 2022 12:51

SV Golzau

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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2294 (35.), 1957 (43.), 1841 (46.)
130.5 (48.), 141.6 (17.), 154.0 (16.)
2.90 mm links, 2.68 mm tief

6.13, horizontal: 6.09, vertikal: 6.18

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.3 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
991X
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
954
10.0 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.3 ¥
9.2v¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.4*
8.6 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
8.7«
95%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.1 10.0 ¥
10.6* 10.1w
185.0 (5.), 258.8 (1.), 281.6 (7.)

2.29 mm links, 0.67 mm tief
5.81, horizontal: 5.83, vertikal: 5.79

9.6 9.5
10.8 * 10.5*
141.6 (17.), 154.0 (16.), 355.6 (18.)

2.57 mm rechts, 0.67 mm hoch
5.82, horizontal: 5.57, vertikal: 6.05

10.3% 10.4*
9.5 ¢ 10.8*
159.9 (28.), 453.4 (23.), 504.0 (24.)

3.91 mm links, 2.36 mm tief
5.01, horizontal: 3.32, vertikal: 6.25

10.3 \ 10.8*
10.0 ¥ 10.2
156.4 (33.), 202.7 (40.), 547.1 (31.)

5.24 mm links, 2.83 mm tief
6.48, horizontal: 7.29, vertikal: 5.56

10.4~ 8.5~
9.6 ¥ 10.8*
130.5 (48.), 409.4 (42.), 472.8 (41.)

4.34 mm links, 3.61 mm tief
6.46, horizontal: 6.34, vertikal: 6.57

9.9 4 9.9~
9.8 4 9.5 ¢
450.0 (55.), 794.0 (59.), 836.4 (53.)

4.20 mm links, 7.30 mm tief
5.16, horizontal: 5.33, vertikal: 4.99

9.7 ¢t
9.5/¥

10.3*
10.3*

9.3~
10.0 ¥

104~
9.9~

9.9+
10.0

10.7*
9.8 ¥

9.9~
10.3*

9.4+~
9.9/

8.1«
10.7*

10.2 ¥
10.1 4

10.4~
9.2/




